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A PROJECT OF:CONTACT US

urban art centre 

APR 9 - APR 19, 2019

Annie Sumi and Piper Hayes perform at Cafe CentralWatercolour and Pencil Crayon CT facilitated by Patricia Eschuk

Wednesday April 10: Closed for facility maintenance
Friday April 19: Studio Central will be closed for Good Friday
Art Saves Lives 2019: Follow our progress with our fundraising 
thermometer online or at Upbeat Artworks. Donate today and 
help us reach our campaign goal of $150,000!

Daily Self-Directed Studio: 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM, and 3:30 - 5:30 PM
Open Tuesday - Friday 10 AM - 5:30 PM 

Please Register to Participate!

Creative Techniques
Presented Tuesday to Friday

1pm to 3pm
DATE WORKSHOP FACILITATOR

Tues. Apr 9 Drawing:
Graphite - Still Life Vanessa Russell

Wed. Apr 10 CLOSED - FACILITY 
MAINTENANCE

Thurs. Apr 11
Painting:
Acrylic

Creative Writing

Lynn Krivak

Jordan Derksen

Fri. Apr 12
Mixed Media:

Surrealist Collage Marissa Hoff

Tues. Apr 16 Print Making:
Cardboard Monoprint Barby Hall

Wed. Apr 17 Portfolio:
Photography Composition Krissey Hall

Thurs. Apr 18

Drawing:
Anatomy Studies

Creative Writing

L.J. Anderson

Jordan Derksen

Fri. Apr 19 CLOSED - GOOD FRIDAY

Café Central
Concert Series

3pm to 3:30pm
DATE PERFORMANCE

Tues. Apr 9 Gary Flater - Folk Covers

Wed. Apr 10 CLOSED - FACILITY MAINTENANCE

Thurs. Apr 11 Robert St. Germain - Alternative Covers

Fri. Apr 12 Alex Bongos - Drumming Circle

Tues. Apr 16 Rob Cairns - Pop Piano Covers

Wed. Apr 17 Hai Romana & Jerry Vesely - Classic Rock Covers

Thurs. Apr 18 Red Threads - Improv Theater

Fri. Apr 19 CLOSED - GOOD FRIDAY

        DO YOU HAVE A      
CREATIVE SKILL OR TALENT  
 YOU WOULD LIKE TO SHARE?      
     LIKE US ON FACEBOOK.COM/STUDIOCENTRAL1    


